1789750 - Baldwinsville 2016
Capital Improvements Project
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View All Photos

August Week 2 Stats (08/05/18 - 08/11/18)
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Monday 08/06/18

10f 4

08/08/18 1 02:19PM


https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/e86fa2b9-a6c1-4a63-a6fe-c6c9206d2df9?=1534186546465
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/b4f1f138-c049-4215-ac2d-1ffd46c6a3a7?=1534186546465
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/d9d01537-2711-47d8-9523-7db9b8ef3578?=1534186546465
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/624ee049-a32a-40af-9598-1ec010beabc7?=1534186546465
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/dd2a791f-9c97-4bed-8736-8aad6b2691e9?=1534186546465
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/4b186bd9-5827-4b6d-8255-9eff1c861f0e?=1534186546465
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/04db1a62-e5ba-4092-ae5c-3ae677b3871b?=1534186546466
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/184e787d-a417-4a5c-904c-3cbfab83bc7d?=1534186546466
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https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/e86fa2b9-a6c1-4a63-a6fe-c6c9206d2df9?=1534186546467
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/4b186bd9-5827-4b6d-8255-9eff1c861f0e?=1534186546467
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/e0b03861-ab00-4619-af3e-666a3d6c9470?=1534186546467
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/8aad9076-04d7-470c-a265-f510d7264d96?=1534186546467
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/b4f1f138-c049-4215-ac2d-1ffd46c6a3a7?=1534186546467
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/04db1a62-e5ba-4092-ae5c-3ae677b3871b?=1534186546467
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/0a95165a-ad3b-41c8-8fc0-5e5709f42b9e?=1534186546467
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/dee61309-dbed-42ff-b7b3-233ed48462d3?=1534186546467
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/dd4ae546-cdb5-4ea3-957b-01649fb4cd05?=1534186546468
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/4137fcd1-3f60-4689-9837-801e3da15204?=1534186546468
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/d9d01537-2711-47d8-9523-7db9b8ef3578?=1534186546468
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/184e787d-a417-4a5c-904c-3cbfab83bc7d?=1534186546468
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/4402cb6d-f295-495f-8f44-a894b30c877f?=1534186546468
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/63868b10-da13-401c-a23a-1c8a912113f3?=1534186546468

Company

LeChase Construction
Services

J&B Installations, Inc.
Lan-Co Companies
Week Total

All Time Total

()

Work Logs

LeChase Construction
Services
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Detailed Stats

Workers

7

14
23
44

1249

Full Manpower Report (Workers / Hrs)

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
08/05/18 08/06/18 08/07/18 08/08/18 08/09/18 08/10/18
0/0 6 /48 0/0 0/0 1/4 0/0

3 of 4

Manpower hours

52

106

184

342

9687
Sat Week
08/11/18 Total
0/0 7/ 52


https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/624ee049-a32a-40af-9598-1ec010beabc7?=1534186546468
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/880d848a-0736-4914-b1b3-f021bcb16722?=1534186546468
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/34a7f65c-9245-49c2-8816-b5fe071ac06f?=1534186546468
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/df56f9f7-7df3-4af1-a2cd-9e8e8974f836?=1534186546469
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/a12d5e1e-93f6-4300-9843-6701eac033a4?=1534186546469
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/532a3414-32cd-465e-8ada-a3a107bbcb76?=1534186546469
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/dd2a791f-9c97-4bed-8736-8aad6b2691e9?=1534186546469
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/c8623aac-dad1-4b5d-9bba-6c1a840150f9?=1534186546469
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/raken/2018/08/d62897b9-27df-460e-85b5-bb3eeaed645c?=1534186546469

AppelOsborne

CME Associates
(Geotechnical)

J&B Installations, Inc.

J&B Installations
Lan-Co Companies

Lan-co Companies

Lysander Fence

Day Total

Powered by ‘
RAKEN

0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

6/48
0/0

2/16
2/16
9/72
5/40
4/32
17 /136

0/0
0/0

2/16
2/16
5/40
5/40
0/0
7/ 56

4 of 4

0/0
0/0

6/42
6/42
3/24
3/24
0/0
9/66

0/0
1/4

2/16
2/16
3/24
3/24
0/0
6/44

0/0
0/0

2/16
2/16
3/24
3/24
0/0
5/40

0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

6/48
1/74

14/106
14/106
23/184
19/152
4/32
44 / 342



